
1 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 11 56.18 29.18 27.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.12 7.08-1 -1 0 0 1

2 3F 5.30 0.53 5.830 1 1 1 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.06 3.140 0 -1 1 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -1 1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 3 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

27.63 29.18

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.155.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.405.50 5.25 6.00 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.505.50 5.25 6.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.455.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.50

27.00

2 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 9 53.04 26.29 26.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.92 9.322 2 2 2 3

2 2F 1.80 -0.68 1.12-5 -5 -5 -2 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 1 -1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-2 -2 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.32 2.322 2 1 1 2

24.93 26.29

Skating Skills 1.00 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.75

26.75

第59回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会　飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会

令和3年8月6日（金）～8月8日（日）

飯塚アイスパレス
Version:2021.60.7120.1003

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/12 00:58 Page 1



3 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 4 50.76 26.66 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.18 8.08-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 2 0 -1

4 3F!< ! 4.66 X -1.10 3.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 0 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

27.82 26.66

Skating Skills 1.00 4.904.50 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.704.25 4.50 5.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.854.50 4.50 6.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.904.75 4.75 6.00 4.50 4.50

24.10

4 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 10 49.47 24.32 25.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.60 5.00-2 -2 -2 1 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.25 2.051 2 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 1 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.802 1 1 1 1

22.63 24.32

Skating Skills 1.00 5.105.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.804.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.104.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

25.15
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5 松  下  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 1 39.28 19.88 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 0 -2 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -2 -3 0 -1

6 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.910 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

20.18 19.88

Skating Skills 1.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.904.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.804.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

19.40

6 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 3 37.81 20.26 18.55 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.87 2.37-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

24.27 20.26

Skating Skills 1.00 3.854.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.703.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

18.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 篠  原  大  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 8 37.81 18.16 20.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 1 0 -1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.760 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

20.83 18.16

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.954.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.104.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.204.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.154.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

20.65

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 6 30.08 12.38 17.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 -2 1 0

13.48 12.38

Skating Skills 1.00 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.553.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

17.70
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9 西  山  弘  哲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 5 29.17 12.07 18.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 0 0

13.33 12.07

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.50 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.453.25 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.553.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.603.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

18.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 松  田  全  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 7 24.57 8.97 15.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+3T<< << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Fe<< e 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-3 -3 -1 -2 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

10.63 8.97

Skating Skills 1.00 3.353.25 3.00 2.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 2.953.00 2.75 2.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.053.25 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.203.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.053.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25

15.60
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